
Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    1    3    6   10   11   16   24   =  31    1:16:45      15:21      2:01
    2   North Central (North Libert    2    8    9   13   15   22   25   =  47    1:19:36      15:55      1:28
    3   Northwest                      5   14   17   20   29   30   35   =  85    1:25:21      17:04      3:31
    4   Southeast (Iowa City)          4    7   21   23   31   33   34   =  86    1:27:02      17:24      3:57
    5   Harding                       12   18   19   26   27   28   32   = 102    1:28:12      17:38      3:00
    6   Roosevelt                     36   37   38   39   40             = 190    2:13:56      26:47      9:35

 Incomplete Teams:  CR Prairie, Franklin, Regis-LaSalle, Taft
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Raleigh Barton               F  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:55      6:57
      2       1   Amy Tillotson                F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:56      6:58
      3       2   Gabbi Swift                  F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:15      7:37
      4       3   Myrna Harper                 F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:22      7:41
      5       4   Charlotte Doran              F  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:27      7:44
      6       5   Carly Moreau                 F  8th    Northwest                         15:29      7:45
      7       6   Marion Spolaore              F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:34      7:47
      8       7   Maeve Nordlund               F  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:36      7:48
      9       8   Aleah Williams               F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:46      7:53
     10       9   Ruby Van Heukelom            F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:54      7:57
     11      10   Wrenley Musser               F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:55      7:57
     12      11   Ava Meier                    F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:57      7:59
     13      12   Anna Freund                  F  8th    Harding                           15:58      7:59
     14      13   Eleanor Johnson              F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:58      7:59
     15      14   Ella Stone                   F  8th    Northwest                         16:21      8:10
     16           Sarah Hughes                 F  8th    CR Prairie                        16:33      8:17
     17      15   Hayli Hoffman                F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:43      8:22
     18      16   Carly St. John               F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:01      8:31
     19      17   Kira Baldwin                 F  8th    Northwest                         17:02      8:31
     20      18   Sarah Beatty                 F  8th    Harding                           17:07      8:34
     21      19   Avery Bildstein              F  8th    Harding                           17:12      8:36
     22      20   Angela Wang                  F  8th    Northwest                         17:29      8:44
     23           Arden Voldase                F  8th    CR Prairie                        17:44      8:52
     24           Carly Cronbaugh              F  8th    CR Prairie                        17:46      8:53
     25      21   Chihiro Murakami             F  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:07      9:04
     26      22   Sophie Norman                F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:09      9:05
     27           Brynn Thompson               F  8th    CR Prairie                        18:23      9:12
     28      23   Alaina Baxter                F  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:27      9:13
     29      24   Alejandra Urbina             F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:31      9:15
     30      25   Lola Hakes                   F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:46      9:23
     31      26   Lindsey Strasen              F  8th    Harding                           18:58      9:29
     32      27   Ramsey Carter                F  8th    Harding                           18:58      9:29
     33      28   Emma Arnold                  F  8th    Harding                           18:59      9:29
     34           Kalista Koppel               F  8th    Taft                              18:59      9:30
     35      29   Akiho Sugiyama               F  8th    Northwest                         19:00      9:30
     36      30   Abigail Ooms                 F  8th    Northwest                         19:02      9:31
     37      31   Paige Fethke                 F  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             19:24      9:42
     38           Addison Johnson              F  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     19:39      9:49
     39           Kate Altorfer                F  8th    Franklin                          20:01     10:00
     40           Avery Rolfes                 F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     20:01     10:01
     41      32   Lilly Bitterman              F  8th    Harding                           20:02     10:01
     42           Norah Rieck                  F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:04     10:02
     43           Ava Lutz                     F  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     20:09     10:05
     44           Megan Kueper                 F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:17     10:09
     45           Evangeline Hanson            F  8th    Taft                              20:20     10:10
     46      33   Emilia Harel                 F  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:22     10:11
     47           Amaris Clemente              F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:41     10:21
     48           Khloe Helgens                F  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     20:54     10:27
     49           Emily Rothfuss               F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:02     10:31
     50           Laci Sletteland              F  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:07     10:33
     51      34   Ivy Shi                      F  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             21:33     10:46
     52           Mari Berquam                 F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:08     11:04
     53           Navina Brown                 F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:10     11:05
     54      35   Emery O'Brien                F  8th    Northwest                         22:47     11:24
     55           Zoa Barbee                   F  8th    Taft                              23:34     11:47
     56           Josie Martinez-White         F  8th    Taft                              23:35     11:48
     57           Taylor Rogers                F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     23:51     11:55
     58      36   Sophia Osterkamp             F  8th    Roosevelt                         24:26     12:13
     59      37   Abbigail Dyson               F  8th    Roosevelt                         24:27     12:13
     60      38   Lise Batige                  F  8th    Roosevelt                         25:24     12:42
     61      39   Joice Tshibangu              F  8th    Roosevelt                         25:38     12:49
     62           Sarah Schott                 F  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     25:40     12:50
     63      40   Lyric Wells                  F  8th    Roosevelt                         34:01     17:01
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   31
    1    Amy Tillotson F, 8th           13:56  6:58
    3    Myrna Harper F, 8th            15:22  7:41
    6    Marion Spolaore F, 8th         15:34  7:47
   10    Wrenley Musser F, 8th          15:55  7:57
   11    Ava Meier F, 8th               15:57  7:59
   16    Carly St. John F, 8th          17:01  8:31
   24    Alejandra Urbina F, 8th        18:31  9:15
         Norah Rieck F, 8th             20:04 10:02
         Megan Kueper F, 8th            20:17 10:09
         Amaris Clemente F, 8th         20:41 10:21
         Laci Sletteland F, 8th         21:07 10:33

  2) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =   47
    2    Gabbi Swift F, 8th             15:15  7:37
    8    Aleah Williams F, 8th          15:46  7:53
    9    Ruby Van Heukelom F, 8th       15:54  7:57
   13    Eleanor Johnson F, 8th         15:58  7:59
   15    Hayli Hoffman F, 8th           16:43  8:22
   22    Sophie Norman F, 8th           18:09  9:05
   25    Lola Hakes F, 8th              18:46  9:23
         Avery Rolfes F, 8th            20:01 10:01
         Emily Rothfuss F, 8th          21:02 10:31
         Mari Berquam F, 8th            22:08 11:04
         Navina Brown F, 8th            22:10 11:05
         Taylor Rogers F, 8th           23:51 11:55
         Sarah Schott F, 8th            25:40 12:50

  3) Northwest                         Score =   85
    5    Carly Moreau F, 8th            15:29  7:45
   14    Ella Stone F, 8th              16:21  8:10
   17    Kira Baldwin F, 8th            17:02  8:31
   20    Angela Wang F, 8th             17:29  8:44
   29    Akiho Sugiyama F, 8th          19:00  9:30
   30    Abigail Ooms F, 8th            19:02  9:31
   35    Emery O'Brien F, 8th           22:47 11:24

  4) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   86
    4    Charlotte Doran F, 8th         15:27  7:44
    7    Maeve Nordlund F, 8th          15:36  7:48
   21    Chihiro Murakami F, 8th        18:07  9:04
   23    Alaina Baxter F, 8th           18:27  9:13
   31    Paige Fethke F, 8th            19:24  9:42
   33    Emilia Harel F, 8th            20:22 10:11
   34    Ivy Shi F, 8th                 21:33 10:46

  5) Harding                           Score =  102
   12    Anna Freund F, 8th             15:58  7:59
   18    Sarah Beatty F, 8th            17:07  8:34
   19    Avery Bildstein F, 8th         17:12  8:36
   26    Lindsey Strasen F, 8th         18:58  9:29
   27    Ramsey Carter F, 8th           18:58  9:29
   28    Emma Arnold F, 8th             18:59  9:29
   32    Lilly Bitterman F, 8th         20:02 10:01

  6) Roosevelt                         Score =  190
   36    Sophia Osterkamp F, 8th        24:26 12:13
   37    Abbigail Dyson F, 8th          24:27 12:13
   38    Lise Batige F, 8th             25:24 12:42
   39    Joice Tshibangu F, 8th         25:38 12:49
   40    Lyric Wells F, 8th             34:01 17:01

 Incomplete Teams:

 CR Prairie
   16    Sarah Hughes F, 8th         16:33     8:17
   23    Arden Voldase F, 8th        17:44     8:52
   24    Carly Cronbaugh F, 8th      17:46     8:53
   27    Brynn Thompson F, 8th       18:23     9:12

 Franklin
   39    Kate Altorfer F, 8th        20:01     10:00

 Regis-LaSalle
    1    Raleigh Barton F, 8th       13:55     6:57
   38    Addison Johnson F, 8th      19:39     9:49
   43    Ava Lutz F, 8th             20:09     10:05
   48    Khloe Helgens F, 8th        20:54     10:27

 Taft
   34    Kalista Koppel F, 8th       18:59     9:30
   45    Evangeline Hanson F, 8th    20:20     10:10
   55    Zoa Barbee F, 8th           23:34     11:47
   56    Josie Martinez-White F, 8th 23:35     11:48
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